KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ

HMEPOMHNIA

Tonoz

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

: NAKYNPIOI ATQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

: 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZ

18/06/2013

ArCONIZMA : 50u. EAgUBepo - Avopwv 1
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
Ayopia 10 xpovwv ‘Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00 ‘Opio Moiviig : 00:00:00

1 5234 MitéAAag Mapivog Ap/otou 2 2003 10 00:33:02 276%**
2 5389 >1ravog Xpiotépopog Kepuv. 1 2003 10 00:33:72 259%**
3 5374 NeoguTtou Avtwvng-NikdAag Ap/otou 4 2003 10 00:34:07 2571 ***
4 5293 NikoAdou Avtwvng Kepuv. 1 2003 10 00:34:42 243%**
5 5409 Xart¢neuoTabiou Aoukag Madpou 5 2003 10 00:34:59 240***
6 5271 Mavayidng MNavayiwtng Ayhav. 1 2003 10 00:35:27 226%**
7 5443 Kokkivog OpéoTng Noiag 1 2003 10 00:36:12 2711 %**
8 5770 MixanAidng Mdapiog Noou 5 2003 10 00:36:26 208***
9 5302 Kupiakou NikdAag Mépou 5 2003 10 00:37:50 188***
10 5224 lwdavvou MIATIAdNG Ap/otou 2 2003 10 00:37:62 186***
11 5220 lwavvidng Avdpéag Méoalel 2 2003 10 00:37:77 184***
12 5222 Apyupou AigiIAiavog Méoaler 2 2003 10 00:40:36 151 %%*
13 5330 TQ16Cep lwonedakng Noiag 2 2003 10 00:40:48 150%***
14 5320 MixanA Xpiotédouhog Nkag 4 2003 10 00:40:52 149%**
15 5296 MeTpn XpioTog Kepuv. 2 2003 10 00:40:55 149%**
16 5580 Niaoidng HAiog Noou 2 2003 10 00:41:57 138***
17 5513 Zéviou Zavwvag AvyAav. 1 2003 10 00:43:13 124%**
18 5382 Mérpou MavteAng Nkag 4 2003 10 00:44:19 115%%*
19 5626 Avdpéou AANEEaVDPOG Mapou 5 2003 10 00:45:47 106***
20 5842 Apioteidou ApioTeidng Nakar. 1 2003 10 00:45:58 105***
21 5853 XpioTtodouhou KwvoTavTivog Nkag 4 2003 10 00:50:16 79***
22 5856 Maywvng Avdpéag Nkag 4 2003 10 00:55:93 57%%*
23 5411 MavayiwTtou =avBog Ayhav. 1 2003 10 AKYPOZ 0
Ayépia 8 xpovwv ‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00 ‘Op1o MNoivAg : 00:00:00
1 5720 FaBpiRA Avrpéag Ap/atou 3 2005 8 00:38:65 172%%*
2 5729 KwvaoTavTivou ZTaUpog Noou 2 2005 8 00:39:92 156%**
3 5709 KaAAng XprioTog Ayiav. 1 2005 8 00:42:08 133***
4 5726 ApTri¢ag ZTaupog Noiog 1 2005 8 00:42:77 127%%*
5 5781F Sobakin Oleksandr Ayhav. 1 2005 8 00:43:17 123***
6 5681 HAia ©€0d60ng Méogaler 2 2005 8 00:43:59 120%***
7 5677 NikoAdou ZTuAhiavag Noiog 1 2005 8 00:44:16 115%**
8 5818 lewpyiou Avdpéag Ap/ctou 1 2005 8 00:44:87 110%**
9 5788 XapaAautroug M'pnydpng Mapou 5 2005 8 00:47:02 Q5% **
10 5848 Avtwviou MNavvng Aakar. 1 2005 8 00:48:42 87***
11 5800 lopdavou MixaAng Noiog 1 2005 8 00:49:48 82%**
12 5786 Mpodpouou MixanA MNapou 5 2005 8 00:52:45 B9***
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KYMNMPIAKH OMOZINONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQNEX : MAFKYMPIOI ATQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOMnoxz : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZXZ

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 50u. EAgUBepo - Avopwv 1
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
13 5840 KeAéong Avopéag Kepuv. 1 2005 8 00:54:06 B3***
14 5845 ewpyiou Owudg Aakar. 1 2005 8 00:54:76 B0***
15 5785 MepikAR Mapiog Mapou 5 2005 8 01:01:41 43%**
16 5718 ewpyiou XpioTog Mapou 5 2005 8 01:02:08 4 ***
17 5863F Alabin Alexander Nkag 4 2005 8 AEN EKKINHZE 0
18 5679 ApioTodAuou Avdpéag Méoaler 2 2005 8 AKYPOZX 0

Ayopia 9 xpovwyv

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opi1o MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5449 Avtwviou NikdAag Kepuv. 2 2004 9 00:33:99 253***
2 5441 Kooing KwvoTavrivog Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:37:35 190***
3 5563 FappinA Zmmipog Noiag 2 2004 9 00:37:68 186***
4 5748 >appng MixdAng Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:37:71 185***
5 5731 Mapivog Aoukag Kepuv. 2 2004 9 00:37:96 181 %%
6 5664 Kepdhag Zayapiag Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:38:95 168***
7 5547 lwawvidng Zipog Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:39:04 167%**
8 5528 NikoAdou AAEEavdpOg Noiag 1 2004 9 00:39:06 167%**
9 5442 NoiCou Addauog Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:39:41 162%**
10 5532 lwavvou Avtpéag Méoaler 2 2004 9 00:39:43 162%**
11 5558 Xpiotodoulou XpioTog-NTtiAav Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:39:56 160***
12 5541 Todvog Newpyiog Noou 2 2004 9 00:39:79 158***
13 5587 KuAiAng Mavayiwtng Nakar. 1 2004 9 00:40:93 145%**
14 5583 MaATéCog ARpadp Noiag 1 2004 9 00:41:56 138***
15 5634 BapvaBidng NikdAag Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:42:02 134%**
16 5471 Tupipou MiciEAANg Ayhav. 1 2004 9 00:42:48 129%%*
17 5826 lyvariou Mévvng Noou 2 2004 9 00:42:75 127%**
18 5605 NikoAdou NikéAag Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:43:11 124 %%
19 5832 Ayyehn PaganA Noou 2 2004 9 00:43:15 124%**
20 5796 NikoAdou PaganA Nkag 4 2004 9 00:43:66 119%**
21 5611 AAegavdpou XpioTog Mapou 5 2004 9 00:44:01 116%**
22 5550 HAia NekTapiog Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:44:26 114%%*
23 5833 Zaf6g Avdpéag Noou 2 2004 9 00:44:43 113%**
24 5636 MicanAidng Aswvidag Ap/otou 4 2004 9 00:44:70 111%%*
25 5588 Xatnyiavvng Avdpéag Nakar. 1 2004 9 00:45:73 104***
26 5468 MayAdg lwévvng AyAav. 1 2004 9 00:46:76 Q7***
27 5570 Mavhou KwoTtag Nkag 4 2004 9 00:46:79 Q7***
28 5855 Mewpyiou XpioTog Nkag 4 2004 9 00:49:98 VA el
29 5837 >1e@avopitg Aalap Noou 2 2004 9 00:50:17 VA el
30 5538 >eAAGG Mdapkog Méoaler 2 2004 9 AKYPOZ 0
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZIMNONAIA KOAYMBHXIHX 18/06/2013

ACQNEX : IACKYNPIOI AFQNEXZ KATQ TQON AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonozx : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZXZ

Tehikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ACONIZMA : 50u. EAgUBepo - Avopwv 1

ApiBué
NaykuTtrpieg Emdooeig 50p. EA0Bepo

Avopwv 00:22:94 TMatraxpuodvBou XpuoavOog ANO 04/08/2000
Néwv 00:23:85 Zdaykag Opnpog Noiag 16/07/2011
Maidwv 00:24:98 AnunTtpiou AnunATENG Naoou 17/10/1998
Mapmaidwyv A’ 00:26:24 TMamraddtToulog TakNng Noou 04/12/2010
Maptaidwy B' 00:27:71 Mammadotrourog Takng Noou 11/07/2009
MapTtraidowy I 00:29:87 TMatrrd 'Ayyelog Ap/otou  28/07/2001
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 50u. EAgUBepo - MNuvaikwv 2
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

Kopitoia 10 xpovwyv

1 5225
5267
5367
5445
5334
5208
5376
5744F
5839F
5644
5325F
5378
5350
5424
5263
5270
5333
5827
5783
5388
5390
22 5347
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Mrrékou AvaoTaoia
Mewpyiou KaAAioBévn
MixanA Eiprivn
Xatnyiavvn Mixaéha
TooAdkn XpioTiva
Oikovopidou AAeEavdpa
EuoTaBiou Avtpea
>1pardkou EAévn
Knyazeva Kristina
Avdpéou DAwpevTia
Iatidou Aikatepivn-Mapiva
AcoiwTn EAévn
MaAAfkapou Zte@avia
EuBuBoulou XpiaTiva
MatmaAAd AQunTpa
KaAAA OAya

Xatreoiav Bava
NikoAdou KwvoTavTiva
TahiwTn AAUooa Mia
Ouwuda Mapihia
BaoiAeiddou EAedva

>w¢ou Avva

Kopitola 8 xpovwyv

Opio MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Méoal el
AyAav.
Ap/cTtou
Aakar.
AyAav.
Noiag
Ap/cTtou
Ap/cTou
Nooul
Noiag
Nkag
Kwv/Tia
Nkag
Noiag
Mépou
AyAav.
AyAav.
Nooul
Mépou
Kepuv.
Kepuv.

Aakar.

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00
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2003
2003
2003
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2003
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00

00:35:92 306%***
00:36:58 290%**
00:36:87 283%**
00:37:01 280***
00:37:82 262***
00:38:06 257%**
00:38:07 257%**
00:38:99 239%**
00:39:43 231 %%
00:41:03 205%**
00:41:46 199%**
00:41:54 198***
00:41:60 197%%*
00:42:30 187%%*
00:42:46 185%**
00:42:49 185%**
00:43:17 176%**
00:43:52 172%%*
00:58:20 7 2%k
AEN EKKINHZE 0

AEN EKKINHZE 0

AKYPH 0

‘Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5750 Aylopapitou XpioTiva Ap/otou 1 2005 8 00:39:85 224 %**
2 5717 MavwAn Ayaén MNapou 5 2005 8 00:43:02 178%**
3 5806F Jedlinska Wiktoria Ewa Naiag 1 2005 8 00:43:59 171 %%
4 5735 Mavapétou Mapia Ap/otou 2 2005 8 00:43:89 168***
5 5682 MTrékou BaaiAikn Méogaler 2 2005 8 00:44:07 166***
6 5814 XpucooTtopou OAya Kepuv. 1 2005 8 00:46:41 142%%*
7 5831F ®pdykou Avtpea Noou 2 2005 8 00:46:91 137***
8 5834 MayvTi Mapiap Noou 2 2005 8 00:47:46 133***
9 5828 Nte MaAua ENGEBeT Noou 2 2005 8 00:48:89 121 %%*
10 5795 XatgnkwvoTavti XpIoTiva Nkag 4 2005 8 00:49:43 117%%*
11 5728 I&dTTwva BaoiAikn Noou 2 2005 8 00:51:58 103***
12 5844 EuayyéAou EAévn Nokar. 1 2005 8 00:53:66 92%**
13 5733 Mapaykou Mapiva Kepuv. 2 2005 8 00:54:35 88***
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 50u. EAgUBepo - MNuvaikwv 2
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
14 5708 Kouppn Avva AyAhav. 1 2005 8 00:56:70 78%**
15 5787 XpiotodouAou Mapia Magou 5 2005 8 01:06:41 48***

Kopitola 9 xpévwyv

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opi1o MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5452 MaTtBaiou Mapiva Keplv. 2 2004 9 00:38:52 248***
2 5585 >Tuhlavdkn XpioTiva Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:38:77 243%**
3 5762 Nidtoou Movika Pagka Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:38:85 242%**
4 5455 lwavvou IZaptTéAAa Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:39:03 239%**
5 5572 NoiCou Avva Nkag 4 2004 9 00:39:14 237***
6 5606 BioAdpn Mapitiva Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:40:17 219%**
7 5542F Kapxaddkn Alaudavtw Méoaler 2 2004 9 00:40:78 209***
8 5549 Maupoudr ‘EAeva Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:43:08 177%%*
9 5573 ToiptqiTrA Mapiva Nkag 4 2004 9 00:43:08 177%%*
10 5593 Xpiotodouhou PaganAia Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:43:96 167%**
11 5743 Baloupa 'Avipia-Avdpoudxn Noiag 1 2004 9 00:44:07 166%***
12 5801 HAIGdn Mapitiva Noiag 1 2004 9 00:44:27 164***
13 5767 OecodoUAou AAeEAvTpa Noou 2 2004 9 00:45:38 152%%*
14 5799 Kupidkou XpuoTdAAa Nkag 4 2004 9 00:45:86 147%%*
15 5857 XpioTou AvTtpn Nkag 4 2004 9 00:45:90 147%%*
16 5446 MAukaivou MikaéAAa Ap/otou 3 2004 9 00:46:37 142%**
17 5637F MatradotroUAou Nikn Mapou 5 2004 9 00:46:40 142%**
18 5838 2TEQ@AVORITG ZOVIa Noou 2 2004 9 00:46:90 138***
19 5655F ApautrautracAn Pefékka Ocodwpa Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:49:53 117%%*
20 5618 Nor BapBdapa Noiag 1 2004 9 00:50:34 111%%*
21 5602 AoTpaiou EAiCa Noiag 1 2004 9 00:51:85 102%**
22 5847 Ayoudrt Pavia NAakat. 1 2004 9 00:56:36 79%**
23 5852 Xart{nBeodwpou AvacTaoia Nkag 1 2004 9 00:56:40 79***
24 5782 TahwTn Tidva Aioig Magou 5 2004 9 01:00:89 B3***
25 5617 XapiAdou AipiAia Mépou 5 2004 9 01:03:76 B55***
26 5758 Xar¢nAoi¢ou Avva Méoalel 2 2004 9 AKYPH 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 50p. EAeUBepO
lMuvaikwv 00:26:51 TladAou Pavia Ap/otou  18/07/2009
Neavidwv 00:26:51 TladAou Pavia Ap/otou  18/07/2009
Kopagidwv 00:26:51 TladAou Pavia Ap/otou  18/07/2009
Maykopacidwv A'  00:27:82 TladAou Pavia Ap/oTou  29/06/2007
Maykopacidwv B'  00:28:85 TlavAou Pavia Ap/otou  22/07/2006
Maykopacidwv I 00:30:58 TlavAou Pavia Ap/otou  16/07/2005
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 50p. 'Y1rTio - Avépwv 3
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

Ayoépia 10 xpovwv

1
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5264
5374
5271
5246
5304
5237
5276
5224
5724
5247
5220
5623F
5770
5406
5407
5513
5659
5391
5614
5283
5715
5626
5730
5853
5254
5766
5222

XpAoTou lMNwpyog
NeoguTtou Avtwvng-NikOAag
Mavayidng MNavayiwTtng
ToupT) XapdAautrog
NikoAdou AvTwvio
>4&Bpa XpioTog
Mpodpouitng MNMauiog
lwdavvou MIATIGdNG
Noukd Mdépiog

lwoAe NikéAag
lwavvidng Avdpéag
"ewpyiou XpioTiavog
MixanAidng Mdapiog
Mik&AAN NikOAag
Kovtog ABpadu

Zéviou Zavwvag
MuAwvdg XpAoTog
BoUpag Avdpéag
["onyopiou Epunig
>ohopwvidng MNwpyog
"ewpyiou NikdAag
Avdpéou ANEEaVDPOG
Mopdpng Z1TUpog
XpioTtodouhou KwvoTavTivog
MuAwvdg Avtpéag
Adapidng Mdapiog
Apyupou AigiIAiavog

Ayépia 8 xpovwv

Op1o MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Mépou
Ap/cTtou
AyAav.
Kepuv.
Mépou
Noiag
AyAav.
Ap/cTou
Ap/cTou
Kepuv.
Méoal el
Ap/cTou
Nooul
Mépou
Mépou
AyAav.
Kepuv.
Kepuv.
Mépou
AyAav.
Mépou
Mépou
Nooul
Nkag
Nooul
NooUl

Méoal €l

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00
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2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Opi1o MoivAg : 00:00:00

00:39:90
00:41:60
00:42:22
00:43:77
00:44:01
00:44:43
00:45:04
00:45:12
00:45:90
00:46:36
00:46:84
00:47:46
00:47:64
00:48:12
00:49:33
00:50:34
00:50:46
00:50:97
00:51:12
00:51:77
00:52:56
00:55:40
01:00:57
01:00:72
AEN EKKINHZE
AEN EKKINHZE
AKYPOZXZ

242%x%
213%k*
204+
183w*+
180%*+
175%*
168*++
167%%*
159w+
154%%%
150%*+
144%%x
142% %+
138w+
128w*+
120%*+
120%*+
116%*
115%e
111 %%
106%*+
90***
69***
69***

0

0

0

‘Opio MNMoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5727F Rogachev Vladimir Noou 2 2005 8 00:46:13 157*%*
2 5677 NikoAdou ZTuhiavog Noiag 1 2005 8 00:47:34 145%%*
3 5697 Koupag Magipog Ap/otou 2 2005 8 00:50:01 123%**
4 5681 HAia @g0ddong Méoaler 2 2005 8 00:50:83 117%%*
5 5784F AppuakdéAag Mewpyiog Mapou 5 2005 8 00:50:99 116%**
6 5680 MaoyxdaAn 'Ayyehog Méoaler 2 2005 8 00:51:09 115%%*
7 5679 ApiaTodripou Avdpéag Méoaler 2 2005 8 00:52:65 105%**
8 5781F Sobakin Oleksandr Ayhav. 1 2005 8 00:54:26 96***
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 50p. 'Y1rTio - Avépwv 3
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

9 5840 KeAéong Avopéag Kepov. 1 2005 8 00:59:07 75%**

10 5824 Mewpyiou ZapRag Noou 2 2005 8 01:01:21 B7***
11 5863F Alabin Alexander Nxag 4 2005 8 AEN EKKINHZE 0
12 5800 lopddavou MixdAng Naiag 1 2005 8 AKYPOZX 0

Ayopia 9 xpovwyv

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5560 >1upou Avdpéag Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:43:94 181%**
2 5561 MeTouong Mewpylog Ayhav. 1 2004 9 00:44:26 177%%*
3 5449 Avtwviou NikdAag Kepuv. 2 2004 9 00:45:12 167%**
4 5563 FappinA Zmipog Noiag 2 2004 9 00:45:32 165%**
5 5846F Kapatratig ldowv Nakar. 1 2004 9 00:47:23 146%**
6 5748 >appng MixdAng Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:47:34 145%**
7 5532 lwavvou Avtpéag Méoaler 2 2004 9 00:47:59 143%**
8 5486 Addpuou lwavvng Keplv. 2 2004 9 00:47:85 140%**
9 5583 MaATéCog ARpadp Noiag 1 2004 9 00:48:54 134 %%
10 5603 Topalog 21éavog Noiag 1 2004 9 00:49:12 130%***
11 5664 Kepdhag Zayapiag Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:49:18 129%**
12 5594 >Tuhiavou NiIkOAag-XpuooBaAdvT. Noiag 1 2004 9 00:49:33 128%**
13 5607 MoAukdpTtrou Avdpéag Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:49:61 126%**
14 5471 Tupipou MiciEAANG Ayhav. 1 2004 9 00:49:64 126%**
15 5620 XpioTtou Ounpog Noiag 1 2004 9 00:51:71 111%%*
16 5442 Noigou Addpog Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:52:83 104%**
17 5550 HAia Nektapiog Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:54:74 Q4 x**
18 5796 NikoAdou PaganA Nkag 4 2004 9 00:55:31 Q1 ***
19 5837 >1e@avopitg Aaldap Noou 2 2004 9 00:57:67 80***
20 5460 Mewpyiou NikdAag Noou 2 2004 9 00:57:94 79***
21 5855 Mewpyiou XpioTog Nkag 4 2004 9 01:03:10 61 ***
22 5538 >eANaG Mdapkog Méoalel 2 2004 9 AKYPOZX 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 50p. 'YTrmio
Avdpuv 00:27:29 NMavayn Mapiog Noou 25/06/2010
Néwv 00:27:39 NMavayn Mapiog Noou 08/12/2003
Maidwv 00:28:46 Momraddtroulog TAKNG Noou 22/06/2012
MapTraidwy A’ 00:31:03 TMatradotToulog Tdakng Naoou 16/01/2010
MapTraidwy B' 00:32:33 TMatradotoulog Takng Naoou 23/05/2009
MapTraidwyv M 00:35:05 Opyavég KwvaTavtivog Noou 16/07/2004
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHE 18/06/2013
AFQONEY : MAFKYNPIOI AFTQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
Tonox : OAYMMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAX
Tehikd AtroteAéouara - Kara Karnyopia
ArCONIZMA : 50p. 'YTrTI0 - TUVaIKWV 4
AA ApiBpé  Aywviiduevog Opidog ETrapy Mevv. HAikiaKar. Xpévog FINA Points
Kopitoia 10 xpovwyv Opio MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00 Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00
1 5225 Mrrékou AvaoTaoia Méoaler 2 2003 10 00:40:88 321 ***
2 5248 Mmrappov Avva Noiag 1 2003 10 00:42:72 282%**
3 5385 NikoAGou ZTépavn Noiag 1 2003 10 00:44:19 254 ***
4 5352 2aBRidou Aven Ap/otou 4 2003 10 00:45:67 230%***
5 5369 Xat¢nkupiakou Natahia Ap/otou 4 2003 10 00:46:01 225%**
6 5267 Mewpyiou KaAhigBévn Ayhav. 1 2003 10 00:46:28 221 ***
7 5644 Avdpéou DAwpevTia Noiag 1 2003 10 00:46:47 219***
8 5221 TolaAouTtn MavayiwTa Méoaler 2 2003 10 00:47:21 209%***
9 5297 Opgavidou ‘EAeva Keplv. 2 2003 10 00:47:94 199%**
10 5714 XpioTou Eiprjvn Madoou 5 2003 10 00:48:79 189***
11 5827 NikoAdou KwvoTavTiva Noou 2 2003 10 00:49:82 178***
12 5712F Erokhina Maria Mapou 5 2003 10 00:49:89 177%**
13 5309 Kavdpn ZtuAiavi Mapou 5 2003 10 00:52:19 154%**
14 5475 Newvidou Eiprvn AyAav. 1 2003 10 00:56:58 121 %**
15 5512 >agou HBN Noou 2 2003 10 00:57:01 118%**
16 5263 MatmaAAd AQunTpa Mapou 5 2003 10 00:57:65 115%**
17 5372 Kouor Avva Ap/otou 4 2003 10 AEN EKKINHZE 0
18 5390 BaoiAeiddou EAcava Kepuov. 1 2003 10 AEN EKKINHZE 0
19 5395 lwavvidou lwavva Nakar. 1 2003 10 AKYPH 0
Kopitola 8 xpovwyv ‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00 ‘Op1o MNoivAg : 00:00:00
1 5682 MTrékou BaaiAikn Méogaler 2 2005 8 00:47:97 199***
2 5735 Mavapétou Mapia Ap/otou 2 2005 8 00:48:56 192%**
3 5814 XpucooTopou OAya Kepuv. 1 2005 8 00:51:29 163***
4 5834 MayvTti Mapiap Noou 2 2005 8 00:52:83 149%**
5 5776 Mewpyiadn MaydaAnvi Ap/ctou 4 2005 8 00:53:27 145%%*
6 5789 MikGAAN XA6n MNapou 5 2005 8 00:56:89 119%**
7 5843 BAadiufpou OdAcia Nokar. 1 2005 8 00:58:23 111 %%
8 5728 IdTTwva BaoiAikn Noou 2 2005 8 00:58:29 111 %%
9 5807 Aaptrdkn Mewpyia Kepuv. 2 2005 8 00:58:40 110%**
10 5732 lwavvidou 'AvTtpia Kepuv. 2 2005 8 01:00:27 100***
11 5795 XatrgnkwvoTavti XpIoTiva Nkag 4 2005 8 01:01:81 Q3***
12 5751 lwavvou lwavva Ap/otou 2 2005 8 01:02:40 9Q***
13 5716 KwvaoTtavTivou AvTpia Mapou 5 2005 8 01:03:79 85 **
Kopitola 9 xpovwyv Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00 Op1o MoivAg : 00:00:00
1 5492 NikoAaidou XpioTidva Noou 2 2004 9 00:41:80 3071 ***
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHE 18/06/2013
AFQONEY : MAFKYNPIOI AFTQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
Tonox : OAYMMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAX
Tehikd AtroteAéouara - Kara Karnyopia
ArCONIZMA : 50p. 'YTrTI0 - TUVaIKWV 4
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
2 5542F Kapxaddkn Alapdvtw Méogaler 2 2004 9 00:45:83 228***
3 5465 MNétpou MUpia Noiog 1 2004 9 00:45:92 227%**
4 5613 Noigidn BaaiAeia MNapou 5 2004 9 00:47:58 204***
5 5585 2TUNIavakn XpioTiva Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:48:00 198***
6 5565F Toader Alexandra Nicole Noiag 2 2004 9 00:48:58 191 *%*
7 5606 BioAdpn Mapitiva Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:49:06 186***
8 5455 lwavvou ICapTTéAAa Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:49:33 183***
9 5822 AugevTiou NikoAiva Au/otou 4 2004 9 00:50:38 172%%*
10 5812 YoKKd Oe0dwpa Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:50:92 166***
11 5544 Oikovopidou ZwTnpia Noiog 1 2004 9 00:52:38 153***
12 5755 Xawr NIkoAéTTa Noiog 1 2004 9 00:52:45 152%**
13 5767 Oeo0doUAou AAegavTpa Noou 2 2004 9 00:52:83 149%**
14 5713 Xatgnyewpyiou Nikn MNapou 5 2004 9 00:53:78 141 %%*
15 5743 Badoupa 'Avtpia-Avdpoudxn Naiag 1 2004 9 00:54:05 139%**
16 5573 TqiptgiTm Mapiva Nkag 4 2004 9 00:54:41 136***
17 5549 Maupoudr ‘EAeva Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:55:93 125%**
18 5857 XpioTou AvTpn Nkag 4 2004 9 00:56:72 120%***
19 5799 Kupidkou XpuoTdAAa Nkag 4 2004 9 00:57:14 118%**
20 5838 Z1e@dvofiTg Zévia Noou 2 2004 9 00:57:85 113%**
21 5854 dwriou Noukia Nkag 4 2004 9 01:04:40 82%**
22 5499 Epyatoudn Mapiva Noou 2 2004 9 01:04:42 82%**
NaykuTrpieg Emddoeig 50p. 'Y1rTio
lMuvaikwv 00:29:98 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  17/07/2009
Neavidwv 00:29:98 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  17/07/2009
Kopaaidwv 00:30:96 TMatradotTrouAou Zogia Noou 17/07/2009
Maykopaocidwv A" 00:32:42  Xi00kpn MaABiva Kepuv. 10/07/2009
Maykopacgidwyv B'  00:33:89 Kupidkou 'EAeva Naoou 16/03/2001
Maykopacgidwyv " 00:35:01 [Mavayr Apyupw Naoou 12/07/2009
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 200pu. MikT ATOHIKA - AVEpWwV 5
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

Ayoépia 10 xpovwv

Op1o MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opi1o MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5342 EAeuBepiou ZTépavog Mapou 5 2003 10 03:08:69 240%**
2 5295 Opoavidng Addauog Keplv. 2 2003 10 03:19:20 204 ***
3 5409 Xart¢neuoTabiou Aoukag Madpou 5 2003 10 03:22:79 193***
4 5404 Aaptrpdkng Avdpéag Ap/otou 1 2003 10 03:33:51 165%**
5 5373 XapaAdutroug Xdpng Ap/otou 4 2003 10 03:45:97 140%**
6 5312 HAiddng lwavvng Magou 5 2003 10 04:02:35 113**=*
7 5223 ApiaTofouiou NikdAag Méoaler 2 2003 10 AKYPOZ 0
8 5304 NikoAdou Avtwvio Madpou 5 2003 10 AKYPOZ 0
9 5817F Andrianov Nikita Ap/otou 1 2003 10 AKYPOZ 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 200p. MikTA ATouikA
Avopwv 02:08:60 AnunTpIadng MNwpyog NkKag 30/05/2004
Néwv 02:09:54 O&ivog Newpylog Naiag 30/07/1998
Maidwv 02:17:30 Kovvapng ZeutraoTiav Noou 19/12/2010
MapTraidwy A’ 02:24:82 Tatradotmoulog Takng Noou 05/12/2010
MapTraidwy B' 02:30:10 TMaTtradotoulog Tdakng Noou 12/07/2009
MapTraidwyv M 02:48:36 Toupalou lwavvng Ap/otou  12/07/2009
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 200pu. MikT ATOMIKA - MUVAIKWYV 6
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

Kopitoia 10 xpovwyv

Opio MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5329 ToimoekAr) Apahia Noiag 1 2003 10 03:19:84 275%**
2 5366 MixanA Avtpea Ap/otou 4 2003 10 03:25:97 251 ***
3 5536 Zvwvog Anuntpidva Méoaler 2 2003 10 03:28:07 244 %**
4 5331 Mwuotwg Newpyia Ap/otou 1 2003 10 03:29:98 237***
5 5297 Opgpavidou ‘EAeva Keplv. 2 2003 10 03:46:85 188***
6 5405 Kokkivou KuBéAn Mapou 5 2003 10 04:03:89 151 %**
7 5712F Erokhina Maria Mapou 5 2003 10 04:06:65 146***
8 5372 Kouor| Avva Ap/otou 4 2003 10 AEN EKKINHZE 0
9 5314 epoAeuidou Mewpyiava Noou 2 2003 10 AKYPH 0
10 5367 MixanA Eipivn Ap/otou 4 2003 10 AKYPH 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 200p. MikTA ATouikA
lNuvaikwv 02:21:45 Schegoleva Anna Ap/otou  24/06/2012
Neavidwv 02:22:56 Schegoleva Anna Ap/otou  31/05/2011
Kopagidwv 02:27:76 X" Avtwvn 'Avipn Ap/otou  17/04/1999
Maykopagidwv A" 02:33:62 2TuMiavou 'Avva Ap/otou  14/03/1999
Maykopacidwv B'  02:38:48 X" Aviwvn 'Avipn Ap/otou  22/12/1996
Maykopacidwv [ 02:46:34 XpioTopopou AvacTaaia Ap/otou  29/07/2001
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ACQNIZMA : 50p. NMpobobio - Avdpwv 9
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

Ayoépia 10 xpovwv

1

o ©W 00 N o o0 b~ W N

N N = =2 a da  d  d dml ml ) -
- O © 00 N O 0o b~ W N =

22

5342
5293
5223
5237
5296
5246
5302
5407
5276
5660
5320
5312
5330
5283
5580
5715
5851
5730
5842
5589
5766
5411

EAeuBepiou ZTépavog
NikoAdou Avtwvng
ApicTofouiou NikdAag
>4&Bpa XpioTog

MeTpn XpioTog
ToupT) XapdAautrog
Kupiakou NikdAag
Kovtog ABpadu
Mpodpouitng MNMauiog
Anpuntpiou MNavayiwtng
MixanA XpiotédouAog
HAI1GdNnG lwdvvng
TQ16Cep lwonedakng
>ohopwvidng MNwpyog
Niaoidng HAiog
Mewpyiou NikdAag
Xar¢ndnuntpiou NTAUNG
Mopdpng Z1TUpog
Apioteidou ApioTeidng
daidg XpioTog
Adapidng Mdapiog

MavayiwTtou =avBog

Ayépia 8 xpovwv

Op1o MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Mépou
Kepuv.
Méoal el
Noiag
Kepuv.
Kepuv.
Mépou
Mépou
AyAav.
Noiag
Nkag
Mépou
Noiag
AyAav.
NooUl
Mépou
Noiag
Nooul
Aakar.
AyAav.
Nooul

AyAav.

‘Opio MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

5
1

= DD OO A~ DD = O 00D N =

= o1 N

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Opi1o MoivAg : 00:00:00

00:42:41
00:44:00
00:44:89
00:47:21
00:47:82
00:48:59
00:50:70
00:51:61
00:51:98
00:52:71
00:52:93
00:53:22
00:53:81
00:54:03
00:54:56
00:57:36
00:57:66
01:00:56
01:00:67
01:02:97
AEN EKKINHZE
AKYPOZXZ

270%+*
242%x%
208k +*
196%+*
18g%**
180%**
158%**
150%+*
147%%x
141 %%
13gkr*
137%%%
132%x%
131 %%k
127%%+
109%+*
108***

93***

92***

83***

0
0

Op1o MNMoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5697 KoUpag Mégiuog Ap/otou 2 2005 8 00:51:30 153***
2 5709 KaAAng XprioTog Ayhav. 1 2005 8 00:54:30 129%**
3 5860 XargnmrauAou MixaAng Ap/ctou 1 2005 8 00:55:73 119%**
4 5808 TooulouTtrag KwvoTtavTivog Kepuv. 2 2005 8 00:56:31 115%%*
5 5741 ZTOPATNG ZTENIOG Noiog 1 2005 8 00:57:89 106***
6 5773 Neo@uTou AyyeAOG-2TEQAVOG Au/otou 4 2005 8 00:58:37 104%**
7 5726 ApTri¢ag ZTaupog Noiog 1 2005 8 00:59:91 96***
8 5845 Mewpyiou Owuag Nokar. 1 2005 8 01:03:28 81**x
9 5848 AvTwviou MNavvng Aakar. 1 2005 8 01:08:77 B63***
10 5718 lewpyiou XpioTtog MNapou 5 2005 8 01:10:81 58***
11 5788 XapaAautroug Mpnydpng Mapou 5 2005 8 01:10:83 58***
12 5779 Kupidkou Zo@okAnig Ayhav. 1 2005 8 AEN EKKINHZE 0
13 5830F Saltirov Ivaylo Noou 2 2005 8 AKYPOZX 0
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ

HMEPOMHNIA

Tonoz

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

: NAKYNPIOI ATQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

: 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZ

18/06/2013

ACONIZMA  : 50u. Np6ao0io - Avipwv 9
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
Ayopia 9 xpovwyv ‘Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00 ‘Opio Moiviig : 00:00:00

1 5547 lwawvidng Zipog Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:48:34 183***
2 5826 lyvariou Mévvng Noou 2 2004 9 00:50:41 161 ***
3 5457 lwavvidng Oed6dwpog Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:50:44 161%**
4 5577 AvaoTaoiddng Avdpéag Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:50:79 157%**
5 5763 AvBouong AavigA Mdpiog Keplv. 2 2004 9 00:52:52 142%**
6 5630 Kupidkou Z1épavog Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:52:81 140%**
7 5846F KapaTtratig ldowv Nakar. 1 2004 9 00:53:94 131%**
8 5813 MavteAr) XpioTog Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:54:26 129%**
9 5821 MamakwvoTavTivou lwdvvng Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:54:76 126***
10 5486 Addpuou lwavvng Keplv. 2 2004 9 00:54:86 125%**
11 5588 Xatnyiavvng Avdpéag Nakar. 1 2004 9 00:55:38 121 %**
12 5632 Mapua&Ag NikdAag Noou 2 2004 9 00:55:73 119%**
13 5463 ToamapiAAag MNévvng Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:56:21 116***
14 5587 KuAiAng Mavayiwtng Nakar. 1 2004 9 00:56:74 113***
15 5631F Grebenin Roman Noou 2 2004 9 00:57:20 110***
16 5611 AAegavdpou XpioTog Mapou 5 2004 9 00:57:28 110%**
17 5620 Xpiotou Opunpog Noiag 1 2004 9 00:57:46 109%**
18 5528 NikoAdou AAEEavdpOGg Noiag 1 2004 9 00:58:13 105%**
19 5634 Bapvaiong Nikéhag Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 AEN EKKINHZE 0
20 5468 MayAdg lwévvng Ayhav. 1 2004 9 AKYPOZ 0
21 5829F Fedojezenko Maksims Noou 2 2004 9 AKYPOZ 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 50p. Npéobio
Avdpuv 00:29:34 =d&vBou AeUkiog Noou 01/03/2013
Néwv 00:29:85 Zaykag Ounpog Noiag 01/05/2011
Maidwv 00:31:35 =d&vBou AeUkiog Noou 08/12/2009
MopTtaidwy A' 00:33:89 Toupadou lwavvng Ap/otou  11/02/2011
MopTraidwy B' 00:35:25 Karrdrang Avopéag NKag 30/07/1995
MopTraidwy I 00:39:50 Zkouprig AAEENG Au/otou  28/07/2001
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ : NAKYNPIOI ATQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
Tonoz : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZ

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

18/06/2013

ArCONIZMA : 50p. NMpdobio - Muvaikwyv

AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

10

Xpoévog FINA Points

Kopitoia 10 xpovwyv Opio MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00 Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5385 NikoAGou ZTépavn Noiag 1 2003 10 00:46:68 283***
2 5221 TaiahoUTtn MNavayiwTa Méoaler 2 2003 10 00:48:24 257%**
3 5329 ToiroekAn) AuaAia Noiag 1 2003 10 00:48:89 247***
4 5250 Mmdppov KapoAiva Noiag 1 2003 10 00:50:34 226%***
5 5534 XpIioTopoépoU ZTaupIava Méoaler 2 2003 10 00:50:97 218***
6 5388 Owud Mapihia Kepuv. 1 2003 10 00:51:08 216%**
7 5208 Oikovopidou AAeEavdpa Noiag 1 2003 10 00:51:11 216***
8 5395 lwavvidou lwavva Nakar. 1 2003 10 00:51:24 214%*x
9 5350 MaAAfKkapou ZTepavia Nkag 4 2003 10 00:52:10 204 ***
10 5809 NAQUTTaKN AloAexXTA Keplv. 2 2003 10 00:52:42 200%***
11 5424 EuBuBoulou XpiaTiva Noiag 1 2003 10 00:52:54 199%***
12 5352 2aBBidou Aven Ap/otou 4 2003 10 00:52:69 197%**
13 5378 AcoiwTtn EAévn Kwv/tia 3 2003 10 00:53:35 190%**
14 5334 TooAdkn XpioTiva AyAav. 1 2003 10 00:53:61 187***
15 5309 Kavdpn ZtuAiavi Mapou 5 2003 10 00:53:98 183***
16 5792F Simanowski loanna Méoalel 2 2003 10 00:54:98 173%**
17 5333 XaTtreoidv Bava Ayhav. 1 2003 10 00:55:58 168***
18 5568 Tpoutroukn MéAavn Nkag 4 2003 10 00:55:93 165%**
19 5803 Mérpou EipAvn Noiag 2 2003 10 00:57:41 152%**
20 5347 >wdou Avva Aakar. 1 2003 10 00:59:07 140%**
21 5783 TaAhiwtn AAUcoa Mia Mapou 5 2003 10 01:05:69 102%**
22 5270 KaAAr OAya Ayhav. 1 2003 10 01:06:88 96***
23 5252 MavayiwTtou ZTuAidva Noou 2 2003 10 01:10:48 82***
Kopitola 8 xpovwyv ‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00 ‘Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5775 Toupadou MoAugévn Ap/ctou 4 2005 8 00:51:11 216%**
2 5806F Jedlinska Wiktoria Ewa Naiag 1 2005 8 00:53:06 193***
3 5859 lwavvidn AaTtragia Ap/ctou 1 2005 8 00:56:26 162%**
4 5717 MavwAn Ayaén MNapou 5 2005 8 00:56:41 161 ***
5 5734 ®eAAd Mapiva Kepuv. 2 2005 8 00:57:28 153***
6 5823 Xar¢nuatBaiou Eutuyia Ap/otou 1 2005 8 00:58:79 142%%*
7 5768 >o@okA£oug AvTwvia Noou 2 2005 8 01:00:89 128***
8 5732 lwavvidou 'AvTpia Kepuv. 2 2005 8 01:06:34 99***
9 5815 Z10AN) ZePEAn Ap/ctou 4 2005 8 01:08:18 91 ***
10 5844 EuayyéAou EAévn Nokar. 1 2005 8 01:09:10 87**x
11 5733 Mapaykou Mapiva Kepuv. 2 2005 8 01:10:77 81**x
12 5841 KayAatgn AAeavdpa Kepuv. 1 2005 8 01:11:37 79%**
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACQONEZ : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArCONIZMA : 50p. NMpdobio - Muvaikwyv 1 O
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
13 5708 Kouppn Avva AyAhav. 1 2005 8 01:11:92 TT7***
14 5843 BAadiunpou ©dAcia Nakar. 1 2005 8 01:17:25 B3***
15 5836 €A Zdaputa Noou 2 2005 8 01:18:75 59%**
16 5716 KwvaoTtavTivou AvTpia Mapou 5 2005 8 01:23:93 4Q***

Kopitola 9 xpévwyv

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opi1o MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5758 Xart¢nAoiCou Avva Méoaler 2 2004 9 00:47:29 273***
2 5655F ApautrautracAn Pefékka Ocodwpa Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:53:94 184***
3 5629 EuoTpartiou Mapiva Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:54:35 180***
4 5546 AukoUpyou AvTtpiava Keplv. 2 2004 9 00:55:07 173***
5 5581 Mdapkou Nikn Noou 2 2004 9 00:55:12 172%%*
6 5777 Nnoiwtn Eiprivn Ayaen Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:55:52 168***
7 5473 210kO0Aa Mapia Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:57:45 152%**
8 5500 Toikkou ZTEAAQ Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:57:89 149%**
9 5610 2TUAiavou AnuATpia Mapou 5 2004 9 00:58:23 146%**
10 5801 HAi1Gdn Mapitiva Naiag 1 2004 9 00:59:04 140%**
11 5713 Xat¢nyewpyiou Nikn Mapou 5 2004 9 01:01:77 122%**
12 5793F Simanowski Nepheli Méoalel 2 2004 9 01:01:77 122%**
13 5499 Epyatoudn Mapiva Noou 2 2004 9 01:03:81 111%%*
14 5782 TahiwTtn Tiava Aioig Mapou 5 2004 9 01:08:04 Q2%**
15 5617 XapiAdou AipiAia Mapou 5 2004 9 01:15:31 B7***
16 5847 Ayoudr Pavia Nakar. 1 2004 9 01:19:62 57%%%
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 50p. Npéobio
Muvaikwv 00:31:12 XpioTopopou AvaoTaaia Ap/otou  01/07/2009
Neavidwv 00:33:35 XpioTopopou AvaoTaaia Ap/otou  29/07/2007
Kopaaoidwv 00:33:99 XpioTopopou AvaoTaaia Ap/otou  24/04/2005
Maykopacidwv A’ 00:34:99 XpioTopdpou AvacTaacia Au/otou  22/06/2003
Maykopacidwv B'  00:35:57 Xpiotopdpou AvacTtacia Ap/otou  17/03/2002
Maykopacidwv I 00:37:52 Xpiotopdpou AvacTaacia Ap/otou  28/07/2001
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ : NAKYNPIOI ATQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
Tonoz : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZ

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

18/06/2013

ArCONIZMA : 50. MeTaAouda - Avopwyv

AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

11

Xpoévog FINA Points

Ayopia 10 xpovwv

1 5234 MitéAAag Mapivog
5389 >1ravog Xpiotépopog
5264 XpAoTou lMNwpyog
5295 Opoavidng Addauog
5404 Aaptrpdkng Avdpéag
5247 lwoAe NikéAag
5406 MIKAAAN NikoAag
5576 Mewpyiou Opeéag
5614 "pnyopiou Epprig

S © 00 N o o0 b~ W N

—_

5382 Mérpou MavteAng

Ayopia 8 xpovwv
1 5727F Rogachev Vladimir
2 5729 KwvaoTavTivou Z1aUpog
3 5784F ApuakoAag Mewpylog
4 5680 MaoydaAn 'AyyeAog
5 5786 Mpodpoduou MixanA

6 5808 TooulouTtrag KwvoTtavTivog

Ayopia 9 xpovwv

Op1o MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Ap/cTtou
Kepuv.
Mépou
Kepuv.
Ap/cTtou
Kepuv.
Mépou
Ap/cTtou
Mépou
Nkag

‘Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

Nooul
Nooul
Méapou
Méoal el
Méapou
Kepuv.

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

2
1

A 00D O N

2
2
5
2
5
2

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8

8
8
8
8
8

Opi1o MoivAg : 00:00:00

00:35:95 273%**
00:36:68 257%**
00:37:43 242%**
00:38:30 226%**
00:43:51 154***
00:43:68 152%**
00:46:55 126***
00:51:99 90***
00:53:01 85***
00:53:70 82***

‘Opio MNoivAg : 00:00:00

00:50:44 QO **
00:51:75 Q2%
00:53:72 82x**
00:55:77 73x**
01:37:05 14%%*
AKYPOZ 0

Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00

1 5621 Kupidkou HAiag Ap/otou 4 2004 9 00:42:13 170%***
2 5731 Mapivog Aoukag Kepuv. 2 2004 9 00:43:23 157%%*
3 5561 MeTouong Mewpylog Ayhav. 1 2004 9 00:44:98 140%**
4 5441 Kooing KwvoTavrivog Kwv/tia 3 2004 9 00:45:13 138***
5 5541 Todvog Newpyiog Noou 2 2004 9 00:48:35 112%%*
6 5453 Tahadwpog Avdpéag Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:49:01 108***
7 5630 Kupidkou Z1épavog Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:50:37 QQO***
8 5463 ToamapiAAag MNévvng Ap/otou 2 2004 9 00:53:84 81***
9 5632 Mapua&Ag NikdAag Noou 2 2004 9 00:54:01 81%**
10 5605 NikoAdou NikéAag Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:54:84 T7*%*
11 5488 MouAAaidng Avdpéag Ap/otou 1 2004 9 00:55:54 T4x*x*
12 5631F Grebenin Roman Noou 2 2004 9 00:58:90 B2x**
13 5833 Zaf6g Avdpéag Noou 2 2004 9 01:00:46 57%%*
14 5570 Mavhou KwoTtag Nkag 4 2004 9 01:03:93 4O***
15 5608 dpdykou AyyeAog Noiag 1 2004 9 01:05:74 45%**
16 5460 Mewpyiou NikdAag Noou 2 2004 9 AKYPOZ 0
17 5832 AyyeAr} PaganA Noou 2 2004 9 AKYPOZ 0
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACONEX : DACKYNPIOI AFQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

TOonozx : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZX

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ArFONIZMA  :50u. MeTaAouda - AvSpLv 11

ApiBué
MNaykotrpieg Emdéoeig 50p. MNeTtaAoUda

Avopwv 00:24:32 Bakhtiarov Alexandre Ap/otou  07/08/2009
Néwv 00:25:78 Bakhtiarov Alexandre Ap/otou  02/04/2005
Maidwv 00:26:08 ZapaAiig Adduog Kepuv. 17/07/2009
Mapmaidwyv A’ 00:28:26 lMatraddtTourog TakNng Noou 05/12/2010
Maptaidwy B' 00:29:12 MMamradotToulog TakNng Noou 10/07/2009
MapTmaidwyv I 00:31:92 TMatraddtTourog TakNng Noou 11/07/2008
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 18/06/2013

ACONEZ : NAKYNPIOI ATQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
Tonoz : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZ

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

ACONIZMA  : 50p. NetaAoUda - MFuvaikwy 12
AA ApiBpé  Aywviiduevog Opidog ETrapy Mevv. HAikiaKar. Xpévog FINA Points
Kopitoia 10 xpovwyv Opio MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00 Opio MoivAg : 00:00:00
1 5250 Mmdppov KapoAiva Noiag 1 2003 10 00:42:71 222%**
2 5369 Xat¢nkupiakou Natahia Ap/otou 4 2003 10 00:42:95 218***
3 5536 Zvwvog Anuntpidva Méoaler 2 2003 10 00:42:97 218***
4 5366 MixanA Avtpea Ap/otou 4 2003 10 00:43:05 217%**
5 5331 Mwuotwg Newpyia Ap/otou 1 2003 10 00:43:48 210%**
6 5744F 2Tpatdkou EAévn Ap/otou 4 2003 10 00:45:27 186***
7 5248 Mmdppov Avva Noiag 1 2003 10 00:45:77 180***
8 5376 EuoTaBiou Avtpea Ap/otou 1 2003 10 00:45:89 179%**
9 5534 XpioTopoépou ZTaupIava Méoaler 2 2003 10 00:46:83 168***
10 5314 epoAeuidou Mewpyiava Noou 2 2003 10 00:49:17 145%**
11 5714 XpioTou Elprivn Mépou 5 2003 10 00:49:52 142%**
12 5325F Iatidou AikaTtepivn-Mapiva Nkag 4 2003 10 00:58:23 115%**
13 5405 Kokkivou KuBéAn Mapou 5 2003 10 00:54:79 105%**
14 5568 Tpoutroukn MéAavn Nkag 4 2003 10 00:54:85 105%**
15 5364 Magitn NIKOAETTO Ap/otou 1 2003 10 00:55:35 102%**
16 5445 Xatnyiavvn Mixaéha Nakar. 1 2003 10 AKYPH 0
17 5839F Knyazeva Kristina Noou 2 2003 10 AKYPH 0
Kopitola 8 xpovwyv ‘Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00 ‘Opio MNoivAig : 00:00:00
1 5750 Aylopapitou XpioTiva Ap/otou 1 2005 8 00:50:31 136%**
2 5831F ®pdykou Avtpea Noou 2 2005 8 00:57:50 91 ***
3 5807 Aaptrdkn Mewpyia Kepuv. 2 2005 8 00:58:77 85%**
4 5859 lwavvidn AaTtragia Ap/ctou 1 2005 8 00:58:78 85%**
5 5789 MikGAAN XA6n MNapou 5 2005 8 00:59:11 84**x
6 5828 Nte MaAya ENGABeT Noou 2 2005 8 01:06:90 58***
7 5787 XpioTodouAou Mapia MNapou 5 2005 8 01:24:82 28***
Kopitola 9 xpovwyv Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00 Op1o MoivAg : 00:00:00
1 5762 Nidtoou Movika Pagka Kepuv. 1 2004 9 00:44:73 193***
2 5452 MaTtBaiou Mapiva Keplv. 2 2004 9 00:44:98 190***
3 5492 NikoAaidou XpioTidva Noou 2 2004 9 00:47:49 161%**
4 5546 AukoUpyou AvTtpiava Keplv. 2 2004 9 00:47:65 160***
5 5465 Mérpou Mupia Noiag 1 2004 9 00:49:83 140%**
6 5613 NoiCidn BaaoiAela Mapou 5 2004 9 00:51:74 125%**
7 5572 NoiCou Avva Nkag 4 2004 9 00:52:85 117%**
8 5581 Mdapkou Nikn Noou 2 2004 9 00:53:95 110%**
9 5755 Xawn NikoAéTTa Noiag 1 2004 9 00:57:71 9Q***
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

: NAKYNPIOI ATQNEZ KATQ TQN AEKA XPONQN
: 15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AAPNAKAZ

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

18/06/2013

ACONIZMA  : 50p. NetaAoUda - MFuvaikwy 12
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
10 5637F MatradotrouAou Nikn Magou 5 2004 9 01:04:19 B5***
11 5610 >TUulNiavou AnuATpia Magou 5 2004 9 01:07:40 56***
12 5565F Toader Alexandra Nicole Noiag 2 2004 9 AKYPH 0
MNaykotrpieg Emdéoeig 50p. MNeTtaAoUda
lMuvaikwyv 00:27:03 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  30/06/2009
Neavidwv 00:27:03 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  30/06/2009
Kopagidwv 00:28:07 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  03/08/2008
Maykopaoidwv A" 00:30:75 ZogokAéoug Biktoépia Ap/otou  10/07/2009
Maykopaoidwyv B'  00:31:78  lakwPou Xdapig Nkag 20/06/2003
Maykopagidwyv " 00:33:74 Avtwviddou Mapyapita Ap/otou  28/07/2002
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 19




